
St Mary MacKillop Catholic Parish
of the Copper Coast

Serving:
Kadina, Moonta, Wallaroo and Port Broughton

www.ppcatholic.org/parishes/kadina Phone: 08 8821 3943
Email: coppercoast@ppcatholic.org

Chrism Mass
Tuesday, 29 March
11:30am St Mark’s Cathedral Port Pirie

Anointing of the Sick
Tuesday, 21 March - 9:30am Moonta
Thursday, 23 March - 9:30am Wallaroo
Friday, 24 March - 9:30am Kadina
Sunday, 26 March -10:30am Port Broughton

Parish Reconciliation Night
Friday, 31 March – 7:00pm Kadina

Palm Sunday
Sunday, 2 April
Wallaroo Sat (Vigil Mass) 6.00 pm
Moonta Sun 8.30 am
Kadina Sun 10.30 am
Port Broughton Sun 6.00 pm

Holy Thursday
Thursday, 6 April
Mass of the Lord’s Supper
7:30pm Kadina
Adoration at the Altar of Repose until 10:00pm

Good Friday
Friday, 7 April
9:30amMoonta - Ecumenical prayers

Celebration of the Passion of the Lord
3:00pm Kadina
6:00pm Port Broughton

Easter Vigil
Saturday, 8 April
7:30pm Kadina

Easter Sunday
Sunday, 9 April

8:30am Wallaroo
10:30am Moonta
6:00pm Port Broughton

Easter Schedule

Sunday Mass �mes
Town

1st Sunday of
Month

2nd Sunday of
Month

3rd Sunday of
Month

4th Sunday of
Month

5th Sunday of
Month

Wallaroo Sat 6:00pm Sun 8.30am Sun10.30am Sun 6:00pm Sat 6:00pm

Moonta Sun 8:30am Sun10.30am Sun 6:00pm Sat 6:00pm Sun 8.30am

Kadina Sun 10:30am Sun 6:00pm Sat 6:00pm Sun 8.30am Sun 10.30am

Port Broughton Sun 6:00pm Sat 6:00pm Sun 8.30 am Sun10.30am Sun 6:00pm


